IKartodromo da Batalha

Livre

Final

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:59:49

Euroindy 0,880 km
12/08/2023 08:07 .
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Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
14 47.761 +0.987 18:10:57.332
(154) Nathan Cobert 15 47.650 +0.876 18:11:44.982
1 46.480 +2.585 18:00:35.913
2 45631 +1.736  18:01:21.544 (1) Dima Slobodyan
3 44.835 +0.940 18:02:06.379 1 55.521 +9.448 18:00:45.322
4 45.400 +1.505 18:02:51.779 2 50.902 +4.829 18:01:36.224
5 45.346 +1.451 18:03:37.125 3 52.757 +6.684 18:02:28.981
6 45614 +1.719 18:04:22.739 4 50.473 +4.400 18:03:19.454
7 45111 +1.216 18:05:07.850 5 50.781 +4.708 18:04:10.235
8 45167 +1.272 18:05:53.017 6 49.962 +3.889 18:05:00.197
9 44 437 +0.542 18:06:37.454 7 51.122 +5.049 18:05:51.319
10 44.535 +0.640 18:07:21.989 8 49.557 +3.484 18:06:40.876
11 44.689 +0.794 18:08:06.678 9 49.786 +3.713 18:07:30.662
12 44693 +0.798 18:08:51.371 10 49.622 +3.549 18:08:20.284
13 44 546 +0.651 18:09:35.917 11 47.671 +1.598 18:09:07.955
14 43.895 18:10:19.812 12 47.676 +1.603 18:09:55.631
15 44 477 +0.582 18:11:04.289 13 46.530 +0.457 18:10:42.161
14 46.073 18:11:28.234
(17) Renato Fonseca
1 46.285 +1.193 18:00:35.501
2 45.163 +0.071 18:01:20.664
3 45.401 +0.309 18:02:06.065
4 45.266 +0.174 18:02:51.331
5 45.546 +0.454 18:03:36.877
6 45.647 +0.555 18:04:22.524
7 45.219 +0.127 18:05:07.743
8 46.350 +1.258 18:05:54.093
9 45.652 +0.560 18:06:39.745
10 45.209 +0.117 18:07:24.954
1" 45.830 +0.738 18:08:10.784
12 45.513 +0.421 18:08:56.297
13 45.341 +0.249 18:09:41.638
14 45.092 18:10:26.730
15 46.001 +0.909 18:11:12.731
(147) Simé&o Pinho
1 49.747 +3.362 18:00:39.294
2 48.048 +1.663 18:01:27.342
3 47.275 +0.890 18:02:14.617
4 47.494 +1.109 18:03:02.111
5 47.597 +1.212 18:03:49.708
6 46.717 +0.332 18:04:36.425
7 46.600 +0.215 18:05:23.025
8 49.893 +3.508 18:06:12.918
9 47.182 +0.797 18:07:00.100
10 46.630 +0.245 18:07:46.730
1 46.689 +0.304 18:08:33.419
12 46.385 18:09:19.804
13 46.961 +0.576 18:10:06.765
14 46.480 +0.095 18:10:53.245
15 46.735 +0.350 18:11:39.980
(66) Simao Jorge
1 49.236 +2.462 18:00:38.649
2 47.567 +0.793 18:01:26.216
3 47.651 +0.877 18:02:13.867
4 47.420 +0.646 18:03:01.287
5 47.805 +1.031 18:03:49.092
6 48.544 +1.770 18:04:37.636
7 47.245 +0.471 18:05:24.881
8 47.616 +0.842 18:06:12.497
9 47.283 +0.509 18:06:59.780
10 47.946 +1.172 18:07:47.726
1" 47.583 +0.809 18:08:35.309
12 47.488 +0.714 18:09:22.797
13 46.774 18:10:09.571
Chefe de cronometragem Orbits

Diretor de Prova
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